Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

World's population in 2015 us expected:

At present, how many nuclear power stations are working in U.S.A ?

Soya bean crop is cultivated during:

K-2 peak located in Karakoram has height of:

In the world, which breed of sheep is superior:

In Central Asian countries, most important cotton producer is:

Which region of India is most important for cotton textile:

In the low income countries of the world, labour force engaged in the primary economic
activity is:

In Pakistan, second largest source of irrigation after canals is:

Maize grains contains vitamins (A):

In the world, yak is found in:

China's largest iron ore deposits are located:

When did Russia, entered among oil producing countries ?

In 2000-01, Pakistan's installed capacity of electricity was:

In the world, at present, 450 atomic power stations production capacity is:

A

DOWP TOWr U0WP DOmP TOmP» U0WP UOmR»

DOW>r DO® > 0DOWP UOWr DOWP» 00Wr U0W> DOm»

nswers Choice

. 10 billion
. 15 billion
. 7 billion
6 billion

100 plants
50 plants
103 plants
99 plants

Autumn season
Winter season
Summer season
Very cold season

8,600 meters
8,510 meters
8,611 meters
8,900 meters

Cross breed
Merino sheep
. Desert sheep
Shropshires

Uzbekistan
Turkmenistan
Kazakhstan

. Tajikistan

East Punjab
Assam

Uttar Pradesh
Mumbai

50 percent
60percent
69percent
. 40percent

. Persian wheel

Wells
Pounds
Tube-wells

In an excessive quantities

. In very smallquantities

. In moderatequantities
. In sufficientquantities

Desert areas

. Equatorial areas

Cold mountain areas
. Temperate plain region

In Manchurian region
In Sin Kiang region
In Yangtze valley

In Se-Kiang region

1914
1863
1890
1805

. 15,625 MW
. 12,700 MW

. 17,415 MW
20,000 MW

391,665 Mw

. 5 lakhMw

. 3 lakhMw
. 10 lakhnMw



16

17

18

19

20

Sheep need drinking water:

In the world, Mediterranean climate region is:

Mineral oil is a compound of:

Where does locate the Sao-Paulo's Iron & steel center:

In socialist economy, economic resources are under control of:

o0ow

OoOw>» OOw OOw

oo

. In very large amount
. Does not need water
. Some time in small amount

. Important for horse herding
. Important for donkey rearing
. Important for cattle rearing

. Hydro-oxygen
. Hydro-sulphur
. Helium &amp; orogon

. Argentina
. Venezuela

. Chile

. Private sector
. Labourers
. Entrepreneur



