

Commercial Geography Icom Part 2 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	World's population in 2015 us expected:	A. 10 billion B. 15 billion C. 7 billion D. 6 billion
2	At present, how many nuclear power stations are working in U.S.A?	A. 100 plants B. 50 plants C. 103 plants D. 99 plants
3	Soya bean crop is cultivated during:	A. Autumn season B. Winter season C. Summer season D. Very cold season
4	K-2 peak located in Karakoram has height of:	A. 8,600 meters B. 8,510 meters C. 8,611 meters D. 8,900 meters
5	In the world, which breed of sheep is superior:	A. Cross breed B. Merino sheep C. Desert sheep D. Shropshires
6	In Central Asian countries, most important cotton producer is:	A. Uzbekistan B. Turkmenistan C. Kazakhstan D. Tajikistan
7	Which region of India is most important for cotton textile:	A. East Punjab B. Assam C. Uttar Pradesh D. Mumbai
8	In the low income countries of the world, labour force engaged in the primary economic activity is:	A. 50 percent B. 60percent C. 69percent D. 40percent
9	In Pakistan, second largest source of irrigation after canals is:	A. Persian wheel B. Wells C. Pounds D. Tube-wells
10	Maize grains contains vitamins (A):	A. In an excessive quantities B. In very smallquantities C. In moderatequantities D. In sufficientquantities
11	In the world, yak is found in:	A. Desert areas B. Equatorial areas C. Cold mountain areas D. Temperate plain region
12	China's largest iron ore deposits are located:	A. In Manchurian region B. In Sin Kiang region C. In Yangtze valley D. In Se-Kiang region
13	When did Russia, entered among oil producing countries ?	A. 1914 B. 1863 C. 1890 D. 1805
14	In 2000-01, Pakistan's installed capacity of electricity was:	A. 15,625 MW B. 12,700 MW C. 17,415 MW D. 20,000 MW
15	In the world, at present, 450 atomic power stations production capacity is:	A. 391,665 Mw B. 5 lakhMw C. 3 lakhMw D. 10 lakhMw

16	Sheep need drinking water:	A. In very small amount B. In very large amount C. Does not need water D. Some time in small amount
17	In the world, Mediterranean climate region is:	A. Important for sheep rearing B. Important for horse herding C. Important for donkey rearing D. Important for cattle rearing
18	Mineral oil is a compound of:	A. Hydrocarbons B. Hydro-oxygen C. Hydro-sulphur D. Helium & D. Helium
19	Where does locate the Sao-Paulo's Iron & steel center:	A. Argentina B. Brazil C. Venezuela D. Chile
20	In socialist economy, economic resources are under control of:	A. Government B. Private sector C. Labourers D. Entrepreneur